L.T.F, L.L.C.     PHONE: (847) 498-5832      FAX: (773) 337-5628      EMAIL: sales@ltftechnology.com
Company’s Address: 11966 Oak Creek Pkwy Unit H,.Huntley IL 60142 U.S.A.      www.ltftechnology.com
© L.T.F., L.L.C. All rights reserved. L.T.F. reserves the right to change specification for product improvements without notification
D
A
 S
er
ie
s
D
im
m
ab
le
 L
ED
 D
ri
ve
r
L.T.F
Dimmable LED Driver
15W DA15W-3001 Series 120V AC
Constant Current & Constant Voltage
Efficiency > 80%
Power Factor > 0.90
Case TC 90C° Max.

thermal protection
• Low profile, small form factor, junction
box mountable
• Class 2 power supply
• Efficient, High power factor > 0.90
Constant Current
Model Number Input Wattage Load Output
Current
Available
Form Factors
DA15W200C3775-3001
120V AC
0.11A, 60Hz 15W
37-75V DC LED 200mA
T11, BF, BF1
DA15W250C2460-3001 24-60V DC LED 250mA
DA15W300C1650-3001 16-50V DC LED 300mA
DA15W350C1042-3001 10-42V DC LED 350mA
DA15W400C0737-3001 7-37V DC LED 400mA
DA15W450C0533-3001 5-33V DC LED 450mA
DA15W500C0430-3001 4-30V DC LED 500mA
Constant Voltage
Model Number Input Wattage Output
Voltage Load Available
Form Factors
DA15W12V-3001
120V AC
0.11A, 60Hz 15W
12V DC 12V DC LED 1.25A max.
T11, BF, BF1DA15W24V-3001 24V DC 24V DC LED 0.625A max.
DA15W48V-3001 48V DC 48V DC LED 0.313A max.
* Ask for more
information
R
R